
 

 

City of Chilliwack 

PUBLIC ART ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 

2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

Date 
 

Location Time 

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Dogwood Room  9:00 am 

Thursday, February 9, 2023 Dogwood Room  9:00 am 

Friday, March 17, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, April 21, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, May 19, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, June 16, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, July 21, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, August 18, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, September 15, 2023  Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, October 20, 2023  Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

Friday, December 15, 2023 Dogwood Room  8:00 am 

 

 

Some exceptions, additions, or reschedulings may occur, at the call of the Chair. 


